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Organisation Consultant Contact Details Address 
AC Arborists Adam Crowe Mobile: 0400411957 

Email: adam_crowe84@live.com.au 
 

Adelaide ARB Consultants Shane Selway (Director) 
Gary Moran 
David Williams 

Sally Selway (Director) 
Mobile: 0428 827 007 
Email: sally@adelaidearb.com.au 

PO Box 381  
Goodwood SA 5034 
 

Arborman Tree Solutions Marcus Lodge (Director) 
Jason Williams 
Peter Oates 
 

Mobile: 0418 812 967 
Phone: (08) 8240 5555 
Email: arborman@arborman.com.au 
Website: www.arborman.com.au 

23 Aberdeen Street  
Port Adelaide SA 5015 
 

JS Ayre and Associates Jackie Ayre Mobile: 0416 151 234 
Email: ayrej@ihug.com.au 

PO Box 123 
Edwardstown SA 5039 
 

ENSPEC Pty Ltd Craig Hallam (Managing Director) 
Stephen Daniel 

Mobile: +61417 027 152 
Email: craig.hallam@enspec.com 
Website: www.enspec.com 

 

MJS Tree and Stump 
Contractors 

Glenn Cranwell (Operations Manager) Phone: 8391 5700  
Email: admin@mjstreeandstump.com.au  
Website: www.mjstreeandstump.com.au 

PO Box 182 
Balhannah SA 5242 
 

Para Trees Pty Ltd Jason Cozzitorto Mobile: 0408857931 
Email: admin@paratrees.com.au 

 

Project Green Ross Greene  
Simon Martin 

Phone: 8283 1300  
Mobile: 0412 615 952 
Email: reception@projectgreen.net.au 

25-27 Ceafield Road 
Para Hills West SA 5096   
 

Riverland High Works Steven Buchecker (Owner / Director) 
Daniel Clarke (Manager) 

Phone: Office 0885883295 
Mobile: Administration Manager 
0400883295   
Email: riverlandhighworks@bigpond.com 
Website: www.riverlandhighworks.com.au 

 

Tree Environs Michael Palamountain 
Kym Knight 

Phone: 08 8254 2066 
Mobile: 0412 174 507 
Email: michael@tree-environs.com 
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TreeVision  Duncan McGregor Phone: 1800 015 557 or 8395 9921 
Mobile: 0416 929 717    
Email: consultant@treevision.com.au 
Website: www.treevision.com.au 

9 Amiger Court, Holden Hill SA 
5088 

S A & D A Wilton  Alan Wilton Mobile: 0432494550  
Email: awilton@aapt.net.au 

 

 


